
 

 

¨ LÊ��ã�� ®Ä ã«� «��Ùã Ê¥ N�óãÊóÄ SØç�Ù� 

¨ R�Ù� OÖÖÊÙãçÄ®ãù 

¨ W�½»®Ä¦ �®Ýã�Ä�� ãÊ E½½®Ý PÙ�Ý�Ùò� 

 

¨ 12 P�Ù»®Ä¦ ÝÖ���Ý 

¨ Bç®½�®Ä¦ S®þ�: +/- 4,000 SF; +/- 2,000 SF/¥½ÊÊÙ 

¨ D�ÃÊ¦Ù�Ö«®�Ý  ó®ã«®Ä 5Ã®: ÖÊÖç½�ã®ÊÄ: 161,983 Ι 
AHI +/- $163,963 

 

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS: 

LOCATION: 7 St. Albans Circle, Newtown Square, PA 19073 

  

AVAILABLE  

FOR SALE 

 

$995,000.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Contact:  
 

Chris Yangello 
Cell: 610-716-4020 

Office: 610-359-9700 
cyangello@capitalcomre.com 

  The informaƟon above has been obtained from sources believed reliable.  While we do not doubt its accuracy, we have not verified it and make no guarantee, warranty, or representaƟon about it.  It is Buyer/Lessee responsibility to inde-
pendently confirm its accuracy and completeness.  This is not  intended to solicit another Broker’s lisƟng. Some properƟes maybe in cooperaƟon with another broker. 

OWNER/USER INVESTMENT PROPERTY FOR SALE 



 

 
  The informaƟon above has been obtained from sources believed reliable.  While we do not doubt its accuracy, we have not verified it and make no guarantee, warranty, or representaƟon about it.  It is Buyer/Lessee responsibility 

to independently confirm its accuracy and completeness.  This is not  intended to solicit another Broker’s lisƟng. Some properƟes maybe in cooperaƟon with another broker. 

 
 

  
  

 
 



Property Address:
Property Type:

 Current   Renewal 
Tenant  Name Lease Type NRSF Start Date End Date  Rent  Option 

3 Offices 2,000 Year to Year 2,500.00$          
Rug Company NNN 2,000 4,166.00$          

Total 4,000 6,666.00$                

GROSS ANNUAL INCOME: FINANCING CRITERIA: based on Current Rent Roll
Current Rental Income $79,992.00 Purchase Price: 995,000.00$                                                    
CAM - Retail Space pays 1/2 of CAM Fees $5,929.00 Down Payment: 248,750.00$                                                    

Amount Financed: 746,250.00$                                                    
Annual Principal and Interest: 59,073.45$                                                      

Gross Income $85,921.00

ANNUAL EXPENSES:
Taxes Est. 2025 7,894.00$              
Insurance *Buyer to verify their own Insurance Rates 2,184.00$              
Trash Tenant -$                      
Water/Sewer Tenant -$                      
Electric Tenant -$                      
Landsacaping/Snow Removal 780.00$                 NOI: 67,863.72$                                                      
Capital Reserve (4%) 3,199.68$                     Less P&I: 59,073.45$                                                      
Maintenance (5%) 3,999.60$                     ROI: 8,790.27$                                                        
Vacancy (5%) -$                              Cash on Cash Return: 3.5%
Misc. (Heat) 7%- 25 Year Amortization
Misc. (Inspections)
Misc. (Cleaning + Pest)
Misc.
Total Expenses 18,057.28$          

Net Operating Income $67,863.72

SALES PRICE: $995,000.00 CAP RATE: 6.8%

Owners Retiring

 INCOME AND EXPENSE REPORT

7 St Albans Circle, Newtown Square, PA 19073
Investment/User Owner

Unit/Apt 
# Comments 

*This information has been obtained from sources believed reliable. While we do not doubt its accuracy, we 
have not verified it, we make no guarantee, warranty, or representation about it. It is the Buyer/Leessee 

responsibility to independently confirm its accuracy and completeness. 


